07957 138 003   /   cb@christopherdee.co.uk

ADAM WILDIG 
07739 325 666   /   aw@christopherdee.co.uk

ADAM ROBERTS 
07836 370 495   /   ar@christopherdee.co.uk

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

PROPOSAL 
WE ARE SEEKING OFFERS ON A TRADITIONAL FORMAL 
FUNDING STRUCTURE IN EXCESS OF £29,800,000  
(TWENTY NINE MILLION, EIGHT HUNDRED THOUSAND 
POUNDS) EXCLUSIVE OF VAT. 
A PURCHASE AT THIS LEVEL REFLECTS A 5.75%  
NET INITIAL YIELD.

•	 OPPORTUNITY TO FORWARD FUND A PRIME PBSA 
DEVELOPMENT IN NOTTINGHAM CITY CENTRE

•	 DETAILED PLANNING CONSENT 
FOR 100% PBSA DEVELOPMENT

•	 SITE WORKS TO COMMENCE IN NOVEMBER 2026,

[...]

Our client is seeking a full forward funding proposal for this 
development.  A site sale is anticipated at the outset,  
co-terminus to entering into a Development Funding 
Agreement to incorporate the provision of interim finance.

Offers are invited in excess of £29,800,000 (Twenty Nine 
Million, Eight Hundred Thousand Pounds) exclusive of VAT.

On the specific assumption SDLT is only payable on the site,  
a purchase at this level reflects a 5.75% net initial yield.

A copy of the Development Appraisal will be available in the 
dataroom.

Adopting homes 4 Students rental growth forecasts for